District

2004 General Tax Rates

Hunterdon County

General Tax Rates

Effective Tax Rates

Alexandria Township
Bethlehem Township
Bloomsbury Borough
Califon Borough
Clinton Town
Clinton Township
Delaware Township
East Amwell Twp
Flemington Borough
Franklin Township
Frenchtown Borough
Glen Gardner Bor
Hampton Borough
High Bridge Bor
Holland Township
Kingwood Township
Lambertville City
Lebanon Borough
Lebanon Township
Milford Borough
Raritan Township
Readington Twp
Stockton Borough
Tewksbury Twp
Union Township

West Amwell Twp

1.84
2.58
3.28
3.89
2.69
2.24
2
3.09
2.78
2.01
2.13
2.43
4.44
3.79
1.93
2.8
1.79
2.91
2.44
2.53
3.1
2.07
2.96
2.1
2.2
1.58

2.03
241
2.34
2.67
2.47
2.06
1.98
2.00
2.56
2.02
2.45
2.20
3.22
2.69
1.81
1.79
1.61
1.87
2.08
2.16
1.99
1.97
1.81
1.87
191
1.61




